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TORPEDO
TUPAN
ESTOURO
PISTOLEIRO
027909
ESPARTANO
MARGINAL
ANJO NEGRO
IMPACTO HVF
357
CARRASCO
TOPETE
FURIA AZUL
MASSERATI
ORIGINAL
ATREVIDO
PROFETA
ANUBIS
GLADIADOR
SONIC
JOGO DURO
ZEUS
RODADO JR

TEMPESTADE AZUL

AK 40
BRAD

GALADOR

Anilha
049771
004388
020403
015283
027909
056657
020372
024033
037938
061898
034853
027381
338284
006497
050267
007219
012620
024025
026743
018485
036558
060417
026807
033211
025341
046704
042019

ADILSON
EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA
ORLANDO BECKER
ORLANDO BECKER
OLIVIO
ADEMIR RAMOS
VALMOR G. DE LIMA
RAFAEL CARVALHO
HONORIO
NEGO
VALDECIR LEMOS DE ARAUJO
OTAVILSON H MELO
VALMOR GONVALVES
NOEL ANTONIO
IGOR MICHAEL FISCHER
LUIZ MARINO
CLAILTON / SANDRO
ODAIR LOPES
GILBERTO
CLAUDEMIR
MARCELO SANTANA
ISRAEL CARVALHO
JOAQUIN ARIEL
JULIO MANOEL DOS SANTOS
RENALDO
ACACIO STOPA

MANOEL C. LEAL

Cidade
JARAGUA DO SUL
SBS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
SBS
CANOINHAS
RIO NEGRINHO
PIEN
TRES BARRAS
JARAGUA DO SUL
PAPANDUVA
SBS

JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGU& DO SUL

SBS
PAPANDUVA
PAPANDUVA

TRES BARRAS
SBS
CANOINHAS
MAFRA
JARAGUA DO SUL
SBS
SBS
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Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos
0/184 30
0/143 29
0/127 28
0/122 27
0/121 26
0/116 25
0/100 24
0/97 23
0/96 22
0/96 21
0/63 11
0/95 20
0/92 19
0/86 18
0/84 17
0/82 16
0/82 15
0/80 14
/77 13
0/75 12
0/59 10
0/59 9
0/49 8
0/29 7
0/20 6
0/17 5
0/1 4
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